BONDUEL HIGH SCHOOL

JV SOFTBALL 2015
DATE
               
        SITE    TIME    LEAVE          
Tuesday, April 7
SHIOCTON  (Following Varsity) 
 HOME
6:30?
Thursday, April 9
Amherst   ???????
Away
4:30
2:15

Friday, April 10
Coleman
Away
4:30
3:00

Monday, April 13
PACELLI 
HOME
4:30
Tuesday, April 14
PESHTIGO
HOME
4:30

Thursday, April 16
Witt-Birn
Away
4:30
3:00
Monday, April 20
Iola-Scan
Away
4:30
2:30

Thursday, April 23
WEYAUWEGA  
HOME
4:30
Monday, April 27
MANAWA  (Following Varsity)HOME   6:30?
Tuesday, April 28
Shiocton  (Following Varsity)
Away
6:30?
3:15
Saturday, May 2
Green Bay West Invite
Away
9:00
7:45
Monday, May 4
AMHERST   ???????
HOME
4:30

Thursday, May 7
Pacelli  (Woyak Complex Spud
Away
4:30
2:00

       
Field)
Monday, May 11
WITT-BIRN
HOME
4:30
Thursday, May 14
IOLA-SCAN
HOME
4:30

Monday, May 18
Weyauwega   
Away
4:30
2:45
